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Venues:

Agenda

Augmented Reality

Athens, Greece, 30 May - 1 June 2023
(All times are local @ EEST Athens GR)

1. European Parliament Athens Information Office, 8 Amalias Street, Athens
2. AKTO College, 11A Evelpidon Str, Athens GR11362

Tuesday 30 May | Venue: AKTO Athens
Venue: AKTO Art & Design College

17.00 -20.00
17.00 -18.00
18.00 -19.00
17.00 -20.00

Welcome and exhibition

Conference registration

Welcome by the organisers

Conference exhibition:

Poster presentations, exhibition of AR platforms and applications

Wednesday 31 May | Venue: European Parliament Athens

09.00 -09.30
09.30-10.00
10.00 -12.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-15.00
13.00-13.45
13.45-14.15
14.15-15.15

Conference registration

Welcome by the iPEAR team

Low end AR in education (presentations)

Key note: Enhancing Education via Augmented Reality (A. Tsinakos)
AR toolkit for educators (A. Tsinakos, G. Terzopoulos)

AKTO case studies and scenarios (A. Dimitra)

Utilising Augmented Reality to a Transformative Learning Process
through Aesthetic Experience - A Case Study (S. Barakari, A. Dimitra)
LUNCH (provided by iPEAR)

High end AR in education (presentation & workshop)

Key note: Peer learning of anatomy with AR (E. Prasolova-Forland)
XR in Education: Initial Results from the XR4ED Project (F. Liarokapis)
Workshop on MirageXR (M. Fominykh)

Thursday 1 June | Venue: European Parliament Athens

09.00-10.00
10.00-12.00
10.00-10.45
10.45-11.15
11.15-13.45
11.15-11.45
11.45-12.15
12.15-13.15
13.15-13.45

13.45-14.15
14.15-14.30
14.15-14.30

Conference registration

Personal praxis with AR — the reflective practitioner

Key note: language learning with AR (M. Fominykh)

Teaching ancient Greek with the support of AR (N. Sfika)
Personal praxis with iPEAR - the reflective practitioner
Reflections on iPEAR pedagogy and case studies (Chryssa Themelis)
Reflections on iPEAR MOOC (Iris Wunder, Ruth Maloszek)
LUNCH (provided by iPEAR)

Enhancing active learning with the iPEAR approach: a practical
experience (A. Hadyaoui)

The future of the iPEAR approach: discussion

Closing
Rt Co-funded by the
LN Erasmus+ Programme
90t of the European Union

Good-bye drink

Conference on Inclusive Peer Learning with



