

Conference on Inclusive Peer Learning with Augmented Reality

Athens, Greece, 30 May – 1 June 2023 (All times are local @ EEST Athens GR)

Venues: 1. European Parliament Athens Information Office, 8 Amalias Street, Athens

2. AKTO College, 11A Evelpidon Str, Athens GR11362

Agenda

Tuesday 30 May | Venue: AKTO Athens

Venue: AKTO Art & Design College

17.00 -20.00	Welcome and exhibition
17.00 -18.00	Conference registration
18.00 -19.00	Welcome by the organisers
17.00 -20.00	Conference exhibition:

Poster presentations, exhibition of AR platforms and applications

Wednesday 31 May | Venue: European Parliament Athens

09.00 - 09.30	Conference registration
09.30 - 10.00	Welcome by the iPEAR team
10.00 –12.00	Low end AR in education (presentations)
10.00-10.30	Key note: Enhancing Education via Augmented Reality (A. Tsinakos)
10.30-11.00	AR toolkit for educators (A. Tsinakos, G. Terzopoulos)
11.00-11.30	AKTO case studies and scenarios (A. Dimitra)
11.30-12.00	Utilising Augmented Reality to a Transformative Learning Process
	through Aesthetic Experience - A Case Study (S. Barakari, A. Dimitra)
12.00-13.00	LUNCH (provided by iPEAR)
13.00-15.00	High end AR in education (presentation & workshop)
13.00-13.45	Key note: Peer learning of anatomy with AR (E. Prasolova-Førland)
13.45-14.15	XR in Education: Initial Results from the XR4ED Project (F. Liarokapis)
14.15-15.15	Workshop on MirageXR (M. Fominykh)

Thursday 1 June | Venue: European Parliament Athens

09.00-10.00	Conference registration
10.00-12.00	Personal praxis with AR - the reflective practitioner
10.00-10.45	Key note: language learning with AR (M. Fominykh)
10.45-11.15	Teaching ancient Greek with the support of AR (N. Sfika)
11.15-13.45	Personal praxis with iPEAR – the reflective practitioner
11.15-11.45	Reflections on iPEAR pedagogy and case studies (Chryssa Themelis)
11.45-12.15	Reflections on iPEAR MOOC (Iris Wunder, Ruth Maloszek)
12.15-13.15	LUNCH (provided by iPEAR)
13.15-13.45	Enhancing active learning with the iPEAR approach: a practical
	experience (A. Hadyaoui)
13.45-14.15	The future of the iPEAR approach: discussion
14.15-14.30	Closing
14.15-14.30	Good-bye drink

